
 
 

 
राष्ट्रीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान वरंगल 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY WARANGAL 
(शिक्षा मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार के अधीन राष्ट्रीय महत्व का एक संस्थान) 
(An Institute of National Importance under Ministry of Education, Govt. of India) 

तेलंगाना / Telangana – 506004, India. 

Academic Section/Admissions-2025 
 

 
 

National Institute of Technology Warangal welcomes all the provisionally selected candidates who are taking 
admissions into NIT Warangal for AY 2025-26. You are instructed to follow the important information given below 
regarding physical reporting and the commencement of classwork. 

 

 

S.
No 

All PG Programs  Entry of 
Personal 

Details and 
Uploading 

of 
Documents 

in ERP 
Portal  

Physical 
Reporting 

Dates 

Commence
ment of 

Class Work  
(Tentative)  

Reporting Venue and Time  

1 M.B.A Completed*  09-07-25 to 
10-07-25* 

14-07-25* 

2 PHD –Phase –I 
(Institute Fellows) 

Completed  09-07-2025 11-08-25 
14-07-25 

3 PHD –Phase –I (Part-
time and others) 

Completed 10-07-2025 11-08-25 
14-07-25 

4 M.C.A 28-07-25  To  
31-07-25 

04-08-25 to 
05-08-25 

11-08-25 

5 M.Tech (Self Finance)  
*(CE, EE, BT) 

Completed 09-07-25  11-08-25 

6 M.Tech (Self Finance)    
*(EC, CS, CH) 

Completed 10-07-25 11-08-25 

7 M.Tech (Self Finance) 
*(ME, MM ) 

Completed 11-07-25 11-08-25 

8 M.Tech (CCMT)            
*(CE, EE, BT) 

06-08-25  To  
07-08-25 

08-08-25  11-08-25 

9 M.Tech (CCMT)            
*(EC, CS, CH) 

06-08-25  To  
07-08-25 

09-08-25 11-08-25 

10 M.Tech (CCMT)           
*(ME, MM ) 

06-08-25  To  
07-08-25 

10-08-25 11-08-25 

11 ALL MSc / M.Sc. 
(Tech.) 

06-08-25  To  
07-08-25 

08-08-25 to 
09-08-25 

11-08-25 

12 PHD –Phase –II 
(Institute Fellows) 

04-08-25 To 
05-08-25 

05-08-25 to 
06-08-25 

11-08-25 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Ambedkar Learning Centre (ALC) 

@ 9.00AM 
 

 

 * (CE-Civil Engineering, EE- Electrical and Electronics Engineering, ME-Mechanical Engineering,  
EC-Electronics and Communication Engineering, MM-Materials and Metallurgical Engineering, CH-Chemical 
Engineering, CS- Computer Science and Engineering, CA-Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence and Data Science), BT-Biotechnology, M&C-Mathematics & Computing). 
 
 

NOTE: -  
 

1. Soon after completion of the Physical Reporting, the enrolment slip, Identity Card and Hostel 
Accommodation will be provided to each admitted student.  

2. All the provisionally selected candidates are suggested to visit the institute website for latest updates 
and instructions.   

3. The M.B.A Students and PhD. Students Selected in Phase-I are advised to stay in the campus to 
attend classwork from 14th July 2025. All other PG and PhD(Phase-II) Students are advised to stay 
in the campus to attend classwork from 11th August 2025.                                                                           

                                                                                                                                    Sd/- 
Dean (Academic)  


