

राष्ट्रीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान वरंगल

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY WARANGAL

(शक्षि मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार के अधीन राष्ट्रीय महत्व का एक संस्थान)

(An Institute of National Importance under Ministry of Education, Govt. of India) तेलंगाना / Telangana – 506004, India.

Academic Section/Admissions-2025

National Institute of Technology Warangal welcomes all the provisionally selected candidates who are taking admissions into NIT Warangal for AY 2025-26. You are instructed to follow the important information given below regarding physical reporting and the commencement of classwork.

S. No	All PG Programs	Entry of Personal Details and Uploading of Documents in ERP Portal	Physical Reporting Dates	Commence ment of Class Work (Tentative)	Reporting Venue and Time
1	M.B.A	Completed*	09-07-25 to 10-07-25*	14-07-25*	
2	PHD –Phase –I (Institute Fellows)	Completed	09-07-2025	11-08-25 14-07-25	
3	PHD –Phase –I (Part-time and others)	Completed	10-07-2025	11-08-25 14-07-25	
4	M.C.A	28-07-25 To 31-07-25	04-08-25 to 05-08-25	11-08-25	
5	M.Tech (Self Finance) *(CE, EE, BT)	Completed	09-07-25	11-08-25	
6	M.Tech (Self Finance) *(EC, CS, CH)	Completed	10-07-25	11-08-25	
7	M.Tech (Self Finance) *(ME, MM)	Completed	11-07-25	11-08-25	Ambedkar Learning Centre (ALC)
8	M.Tech (CCMT) *(CE, EE, BT)	06-08-25 To 07-08-25	08-08-25	11-08-25	@ 9.00AM
9	M.Tech (CCMT) *(EC, CS, CH)	06-08-25 To 07-08-25	09-08-25	11-08-25	
10	M.Tech (CCMT) *(ME, MM)	06-08-25 To 07-08-25	10-08-25	11-08-25	
11	ALL MSc / M.Sc. (Tech.)	06-08-25 To 07-08-25	08-08-25 to 09-08-25	11-08-25	
12	PHD –Phase –II (Institute Fellows)	04-08-25 To 05-08-25	05-08-25 to 06-08-25	11-08-25	

^{* (}CE-Civil Engineering, EE- Electrical and Electronics Engineering, ME-Mechanical Engineering, EC-Electronics and Communication Engineering, MM-Materials and Metallurgical Engineering, CH-Chemical Engineering, CS- Computer Science and Engineering, CA-Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Data Science), BT-Biotechnology, M&C-Mathematics & Computing).

NOTE: -

- 1. Soon after completion of the Physical Reporting, the enrolment slip, Identity Card and Hostel Accommodation will be provided to each admitted student.
- 2. All the provisionally selected candidates are suggested to visit the institute website for latest updates and instructions.
- 3. The M.B.A Students and PhD. Students Selected in Phase-I are advised to stay in the campus to attend classwork from 14th July 2025. All other PG and PhD(Phase-II) Students are advised to stay in the campus to attend classwork from 11th August 2025.

Sd/Dean (Academic)